Winterkompetitie 2016/2017 Personele baan L.P. t/m Ronde 2

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Naam

H. Boerman

S. Ruumpol

G.J. Rensing

T. Deurloo

H.H.F. Maalderink
H.A. Flipse

M. Remmelink

M. Willemsen

J. Scheffer

R.B.J. Winkel
M.A.J. Kasteel
M.J.J. Wilbrink

A. Berendsen
P.J.B. Splitthoff
H.M. Kock

Z. Woudenberg
G.B.M. Holtslag
G.T. Colenbrander

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)

Naam

R. Boenink

S. Klein Poelhuis
H. ter Vrugt

A. Wassink

I.A. Kuster

M. de Jong

J. Siebelink

B. Steentjes

D. Nijenhuis
S.A.W. te Boekhorst
M.J. Geels

N. Peppelman
S. Heister

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
R.A.M. Domhof
E. Overbeek
G.J.W. Doornink
F.E.M. Stiekema
M. Schotsman
D. Jolink

R.S.H. Luikink
D.J. Gussinklo
A. Bal

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

ZELHEM

R.AW.

S.1J.S.

Afdeling

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
R.AW.

ZELHEM
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
S.1J.S.

DIANA

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
D.S.V.

Score
561
552
547
534
532
526
526
525
523
510
502
501
496
492
492
487
482
244

Score
513
511
494
493
493
488
488
486
483
481
477
475
467
463
447
423
292
252
239
237
233
232
142



Winterkompetitie 2016/2017 Personele baan L.P. t/m Ronde 2

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

E. van Til

H.J.M. Willemsen
G. Wormgoor
R.F. Wopereis

M. Bruins-Thuis
H.M.J.A. Magendans
P.A. Leenders

J. te Veldhuis
B.H. Kock
D.J.W. Scheffer
A.J.M. Wopereis
J. Overvliet

J.A. Robben
F.T.L. Kasteel

H. Kuster

J. Sprenkelder
H.M. Kuster

D. Geuijen

A.M. Williams

Klasse: 4

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

A. Hofsteenge

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
M. Wieskamp

R. Kuiper

A.A. Papen

S. Botteram

W.G.M. Eppingbroek
J. Kuster

Afdeling
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
DIANA

VIOS
ZIEUWENT
DIANA

DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
ZIEUWENT
DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
‘T KOGELTJE
DE KOGEL

Score
483
478
461
453
452
447
446
442
442
431
431
414
413
398
397
393
389
388
225

Score
424
393
391
385
384
367
340
332



